WOODBURY HIGH SCHOOL
12" GRADE COURSE REGISTRATION WORKSHEET

-Check one Government class AND 1 AP/Regular Econ

Current Intermediate
Math Class Algebra
Next Geometry

Math Class MAQ035

-Check one- MAQ036
MAOQ0037

Online #'s on back

**Count your course numbers- They should add up to 18 credits**




SUMMER ACADEMY ENRICHMENT
Mid August (Mornings)
SS0002 Survive & Return (ROTC)

SUMMER ACADEMY EXTENDED YEAR -

ENTERIN ASs ALTERNATIVE

APPROX.. 10-28 JuNE (Mornings)

SS0033 GENERAL PHYs. ED. (LIMITED SPACE AVAIL.)

SS0050 U.S. GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS (LIMITED SPACE AVAIL.)

SS0037 Economics (LIMITED SPACE AVAIL.)

(CAN ONLY ENROLL IN ONE COURSE IN THE SUMMER PROGRAM.)

ENGLISH CONTINUED:
Mythology
Sports Journalism

Theater as Literature- Online

Women In Fiction - Online

ENO121
ENO120
OLEN124
OLEN123

AEROSPACE-AFJROTC

Aviation History - 0 Hour- Add as alternative
Aviation History - 0 Hour- Add as alternative
Aviation History - 0 Hour- Add as alternative
Aviation History - During the school day
Aviation History - During the school day
Aviation History - During the school day

ZARS002
ZARS003
ZARS004
ARS005
ARS006
ARS007

ARrT:

AP Art and Design

AP Art History

AP Art History- Online

APO065, AP0066, APO067
AP0068, AP0069, AP0070
OLAP68, OLAP69, OLAP70

FAMILY AND CONSUMER ScCIENCE (FACS):

Baking and Pastry
Child Development

Early Childhood Education
Fashion Design

Global Foods

Housing & Interior Design — Counts as Art

Housing and Interior Design- Online — Counts as Art
Independent living & Senior Strategies - Online
Independent Living/Senior Strategies

Nutrition and Wellness
Teen Issues
Unified Independent Living

— Counts as Art
Foundations/ Fundamentals Of Food Prep

FS0038
FS0009
FS0011
FS0013
FS0029
FS0027
FS0017
OLFs17
OLFS30
FS0030
FS0028
FS0012
FS0039

MATHEMATICS:

Algebra 2

Algebra 2 -Online
Algebra 3

AP Calculus AB

AP Calculus AB -Online
AP Calculus BC

AP Calculus BC -Online
AP Pre-Calculus

AP Statistics

AP Statistics -Online

CIS Alg. Through Modeling
Geometry

Geometry -Online
Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Alg- Online

MA0023, MA0024, MA0025
OLMA23, OLMA24, OLMA25
MA0109
AP0077, APO078, APO079
OLAP77, OLAP78, OLAP79
AP00S0, AP0081, AP0082
OLAP80, OLAP81, OLAPS2
AP0083, AP0084, AP008S
AP0010, AP0011, AP0012
OLAP10, OLAP11, OLAP12
CIS033, CIS034, CIS035
MA0035, MAQ036, MAQ037
OLMA35, OLMA36, OLMA37
MAO0081, MAQ082, MAQ0S3
OLMAS1, OLMA82, OLMAS3

SOCIAL STUDIES:
CIS Psychology

CIS013, CIS014

African American History SO0086
AP Macroeconomics AP0046
AP Microeconomics AP0045
AP U.S. Government and Politics AP043, APO44
Criminology S00045
Criminology- Online 0LS045
Economics S00037
Economics- Online 0OLS037
Psychology A S00040
Psychology A - Online 0OLS0O40
Psychology B S00041
Psychology B - Online 0oLs041
Sociology S00035
Sociology - Online 0OLSO35
The World Wars 500044
U.S. Government and Politics SO0050
U.S. Government and Politics- Online ~ OLSO50

SPANISH IMMERSION
Spanish People & Cultures Capstone

SI0067 SI0068, SI0069

TRADE AND INDUSTRY:
AP Computer Science A
AP Computer Science A - Online

AP0053, AP0054, APO055
OLAP53, OLAP54, OLAP55

AP Computer Sci Principles -Online OLAP56, OLAP57, OLAP58

Auto Mechanics A

Auto Mechanics B

Auto Mechanics C

Furniture MFG & Refinishing
General Construction
Robotics Tech 1

Robotics Tech 2

Robotics Tech 3

Small Engines A

Small Engines B

Web Graphics & Animation 1 — Counts as Art

Woods Construction and Finishing A
Woods Construction and Finishing B

TE0019
TE0020
TE0021

TE0027, TE0028, TE0029

TE0037
TEO004
TE0040
TE0041
TEOO017
TE0O018
TEOO35
TE0032
TEOO33

WORLD LANGUAGE:

Ceramics A AR0016
Ceramics B AR0017
Ceramics C ARO019
Drawing A AR0007
Drawing A- Online OLARO7
Drawing B ARO008
Drawing B- Online OLARO8
Fine Art Photography A AR0041
Fine Art Photography A-Online OLAR41
Fine Art Photography B AR0038
Fine Art Photography B-Online OLAR32
Graphic Design A AR0039
Graphic Design A-Online OLAR39
Graphic Design B AR0040
Graphic Design B-Online OLAR40
Indigenous Art of the Americas- Online OLAR44
Painting A AR0012
Painting B ARO013
Sculpture AR0022
The Art and Artists of Asia- Online OLAR43
Unified Fine Art ARO0045
World Crafts AR0021
AVID:

AVID 12 ELO019, EL0020, EL0021

Pre-Calculus MAO0053, MA0054, MAOO55
Pre-Calculus -Online OLMAS3, OLMA54, OLMA55
Statistics MA0048

Statistics -Online OLMA48

Trigonometry MAO0077

Trigonometry -Online OLMA77

Music:

Band MU0018, MU0019, MU0020
Choir NCO0039, NC0040, NC0041
Orchestra MU0000, MUO001, MU0O002

BUSINESS EDUCATION:

Accounting 1

Accounting 2

Business Law

Computer Applications Productivity Tools
Digital/Video Game Design

Digital/Video Game Design- Online

WGT Conc Enroliment Intro to Business
Entrepreneurship

Entrepreneurship - Online

Into to Business

Intro To Business - Online

Intro to Computer Programming/Science

Intro to Programming & Computer Science - Online
Personal Finance & Money Management

Personal Finance & Money Mgt - Online

Personal Marketing & Brand Development - Online
Social Media Marketing
SoWashCo Repairs- 1-3 Tri’s.
Sports & Entertainment Marketing
Website Design

Website Design - Online

BEOO13
BEOO14
BE0046
BE0045
BE0044
OLBE44
BE0065
BE0021
OLBE21
BE0098
OLBE98
BE0043
OLBE43
BE0048
OLBE48
OLBE35
BE0O51

BE0054, BEOO56, BEOO57

BE0023
BE0042
OLBE42

NON-DEPARTMENTAL ELECTIVES:
Career Exploration

Careers in Coaching and Officiating
Exploring Careers in Education (CIS)
Learning to Study Effectively

EL0092
ELO091
ELO090
ELO030

NORTHEAST METRO 916: (MUST REGISTER FOR ALL BELOW)

916 Program T1- Hours 2 &3
916 Program T2- Hours 2&3
916 Program T3- Hours 2&3

NC0124
NC0125
NC0126

916 Program T1,T2, T3 Hour 4 NEM997, NEM998, NEM999

PHysicAL EDUCATION & HEALTH:
General Physical Education - Online
General Physical Education

Individual Team and Recreational Sports
Strength Training & Conditioning Fall
Strength Training & Conditioning Spring
Strength Training & Conditioning Winter
Team Sports Fall

Team Sports Spring

Team Sports Winter

Unified Physical Education

OLPEO8
PE0008
PE0009
PE0046
PE0048
PE0047
PE0027
PE0029
PE0028
PE0052

Amer Sign Lang 1
Amer Sign Lang 2
Amer Sign Lang 3
Amer Sign Lang 4
ASL Con Curr. Enroll 2
ASL Con Curr. Enroll.
French 1

French 1 - Online
French 2 - Online
French 3 - Online
French 4 - Online
Spanish 1

Spanish 1 - Online
Spanish 2

Spanish 2 - Online
Spanish 3

Spanish 3 - Online
Spanish 4

Spanish 4 - Online
CIS Spanish

WL0052, WL0053, WL0054
WL0055, WL0056, WL0057
WL0058, WL0059, WL0060
WL0061, WL0062, WLO063
WL0079, WL0080, WL0081
WL0076, WL0077, WL0078
WL0001, WL0002, WL0003
OLWLO1, OLWL02, OLWLO3
OLWLO04, OLWLOS, OLWLO6
OLWLO07,0LWL08, OLWL09
OLWL10,0LWL11, OLWL12
WL0031, WL0032, WL0033
OLWL31, OLWL32, OLWL33
WL0034, WL0035, WL0036
OLWL34, OLWL35, OLWL36
WL0037, WL0038, WL0039
OLWL37, OLWL38, OLWL39
WL0040, WL0041, WL0042
OLWL40, OLWL41, OLWLA42
CIS007, CIS008, CIS009

More online language options are available- please review the
course guide for a complete list of online classes.

Work Experience
Work Experience Seminar

BEOO059, BEOO60, BE0061
BE0062, BEOO63, BEOO64

Online Business Seminar*(Class)
Business Internship* (Work)

OLBE27, OLBE28, OLBE29
BE0030, BEOO31, BE0032

Online Business Internship* (Work) OLBE30, OLBE31, OLBE32
*Students must register for both the seminar and internship*

PRrOJECT LEAD THE WAY:
PLTW: Principles of Eng.

PLWO007, PLW008, PLW009

ENGLISH:

Communicating in the Digital Age- Online

Creative Dramatics & Acting
Creative Writing

Creative Writing - Online
Fear and Fiction
International Film Studies

OLEN125
ENOO71
ENOO79
OLEN79
ENO119
ENO101

SCIENCE:
AP Environmental Science
Anatomy and Physiology A

Anatomy and Physiology B- Must have A
Anatomy and Physiology C- Must have A
AP Environmental Science - Online

Environmental Science

AP0086, AP0087, APO088
SC0056
SC0057
SC0058
OLAP86, OLAP87, OLAP888

SC0062

**Count your course numbers- They should add up to 18 credits**



	12th Grade Card Classes PDF.pdf
	Summer Academy Enrichment  Mid August (Mornings)
	Summer Academy Extended Year –
	Enter in as ALTERNATIVE Approx.. 10-28 June  (Mornings)
	SS0033  General Phys. Ed. (Limited Space Avail.)
	SS0050 U.S. Government and politics (Limited Space Avail.)
	SS0037 Economics (Limited Space Avail.)
	(Can only enroll in one course in the Summer program.)
	Aerospace-AFJROTC
	Art:
	Business Education:
	English:
	Communicating in the Digital Age- Online      OLEN125
	Creative Dramatics & Acting       EN0071
	Creative Writing        EN0079
	Creative Writing - Online       OLEN79
	Fear and Fiction         EN0119
	International Film Studies       EN0101
	English Continued:
	Mythology            EN0121
	Sports Journalism          EN0120
	Theater as Literature- Online       OLEN124
	Women In Fiction - Online      OLEN123
	Family and Consumer Science (FACS):
	Baking and Pastry        FS0038
	Child Development        FS0009
	Early Childhood Education     FS0011
	Fashion Design        FS0013
	Foundations/ Fundamentals Of Food Prep      FS0029
	Global Foods        FS0027
	Housing & Interior Design       FS0017
	Housing and Interior Design- Online       OLFS17
	Independent living & Senior Strategies - Online      OLFS30
	Independent Living/Senior Strategies       FS0030
	Nutrition and Wellness         FS0028
	Teen Issues        FS0012
	Unified Independent Living       FS0039
	Mathematics:
	Algebra 2            MA0023, MA0024, MA0025
	Algebra 2 -Online         OLMA23, OLMA24, OLMA25
	Algebra 3            MA0109
	AP Calculus AB         AP0077, AP0078, AP0079
	AP Calculus AB -Online            OLAP77, OLAP78, OLAP79
	AP Calculus BC          AP0080, AP0081, AP0082
	AP Calculus BC -Online            OLAP80, OLAP81, OLAP82
	AP Pre-Calculus          AP0083, AP0084, AP0085
	AP Statistics          AP0010, AP0011, AP0012
	AP Statistics -Online          OLAP10, OLAP11, OLAP12
	CIS Alg. Through Modeling      CIS033, CIS034, CIS035
	Geometry             MA0035, MA0036, MA0037
	Geometry -Online           OLMA35, OLMA36, OLMA37
	Intermediate Algebra          MA0081, MA0082, MA0083
	Intermediate Alg- Online          OLMA81, OLMA82, OLMA83
	Pre-Calculus           MA0053, MA0054, MA0055
	Pre-Calculus -Online                  OLMA53, OLMA54, OLMA55
	Statistics            MA0048
	Statistics -Online           OLMA48
	Trigonometry          MA0077
	Trigonometry -Online               OLMA77
	Music:
	Non-Departmental Electives:
	Northeast Metro 916:  (Must register for all below)
	Physical Education & Health:
	General Physical Education - Online      OLPE08
	General Physical Education     PE0008
	Individual Team and Recreational Sports      PE0009
	Strength Training & Conditioning Fall       PE0046
	Strength Training & Conditioning Spring     PE0048
	Strength Training & Conditioning Winter     PE0047
	Team Sports Fall        PE0027
	Team Sports Spring       PE0029
	Team Sports Winter        PE0028
	Unified Physical Education       PE0052
	Project Lead The Way:
	Science:
	AP Environmental Science                       AP0086, AP0087, AP0088
	Anatomy and Physiology A           SC0056
	Anatomy and Physiology B- Must have A         SC0057
	Anatomy and Physiology C- Must have A          SC0058
	AP Environmental Science - Online     OLAP86, OLAP87, OLAP888
	Environmental Science            SC0062
	Social Studies:
	CIS Psychology       CIS013, CIS014
	African American History      SO0086
	AP Macroeconomics       AP0046
	AP Microeconomics       AP0045
	AP U.S. Government and Politics      AP043, AP044
	Criminology       SO0045
	Criminology- Online      OLSO45
	Economics        SS0037
	Economics- Online       OLS037
	Psychology A        SO0040
	Psychology A - Online       OLSO40
	Psychology B       SO0041
	Psychology B - Online       OLSO41
	Sociology        SO0035
	Sociology - Online       OLSO35
	The World Wars       SO0044
	U.S. Government and Politics      SO0050
	U.S. Government and Politics- Online       OLSO50
	Spanish Immersion
	Trade and Industry:
	AP Computer Science A                        AP0053, AP0054, AP0055
	AP Computer Science A - Online        OLAP53, OLAP54, OLAP55
	AP Computer Sci Principles -Online   OLAP56, OLAP57, OLAP58
	Auto Mechanics A               TE0019
	Auto Mechanics B           TE0020
	Auto Mechanics C             TE0021
	Furniture MFG & Refinishing             TE0027, TE0028, TE0029
	General Construction            TE0037
	Robotics Tech 1            TE0004
	Robotics Tech 2           TE0040
	Robotics Tech 3            TE0041
	Small Engines A            TE0017
	Small Engines B            TE0018
	Web Graphics & Animation 1            TE0035
	Woods Construction and Finishing A         TE0032
	Woods Construction and Finishing B         TE0033
	World Language:

	12th Grade Card Classes PDF.pdf
	Summer Academy Enrichment  Mid August (Mornings)
	Summer Academy Extended Year –
	Enter in as ALTERNATIVE Approx.. 10-28 June  (Mornings)
	SS0033  General Phys. Ed. (Limited Space Avail.)
	SS0050 U.S. Government and politics (Limited Space Avail.)
	SS0037 Economics (Limited Space Avail.)
	(Can only enroll in one course in the Summer program.)
	Aerospace-AFJROTC
	Art:
	Business Education:
	English:
	Communicating in the Digital Age- Online      OLEN125
	Creative Dramatics & Acting       EN0071
	Creative Writing        EN0079
	Creative Writing - Online       OLEN79
	Fear and Fiction         EN0119
	International Film Studies       EN0101
	English Continued:
	Mythology            EN0121
	Sports Journalism          EN0120
	Theater as Literature- Online       OLEN124
	Women In Fiction - Online      OLEN123
	Family and Consumer Science (FACS):
	Baking and Pastry        FS0038
	Child Development        FS0009
	Early Childhood Education     FS0011
	Fashion Design        FS0013
	Foundations/ Fundamentals Of Food Prep      FS0029
	Global Foods        FS0027
	Housing & Interior Design       FS0017
	Housing and Interior Design- Online       OLFS17
	Independent living & Senior Strategies - Online      OLFS30
	Independent Living/Senior Strategies       FS0030
	Nutrition and Wellness         FS0028
	Teen Issues        FS0012
	Unified Independent Living       FS0039
	Mathematics:
	Algebra 2            MA0023, MA0024, MA0025
	Algebra 2 -Online         OLMA23, OLMA24, OLMA25
	Algebra 3            MA0109
	AP Calculus AB         AP0077, AP0078, AP0079
	AP Calculus AB -Online            OLAP77, OLAP78, OLAP79
	AP Calculus BC          AP0080, AP0081, AP0082
	AP Calculus BC -Online            OLAP80, OLAP81, OLAP82
	AP Pre-Calculus          AP0083, AP0084, AP0085
	AP Statistics          AP0010, AP0011, AP0012
	AP Statistics -Online          OLAP10, OLAP11, OLAP12
	CIS Alg. Through Modeling      CIS033, CIS034, CIS035
	Geometry             MA0035, MA0036, MA0037
	Geometry -Online           OLMA35, OLMA36, OLMA37
	Intermediate Algebra          MA0081, MA0082, MA0083
	Intermediate Alg- Online          OLMA81, OLMA82, OLMA83
	Pre-Calculus           MA0053, MA0054, MA0055
	Pre-Calculus -Online                  OLMA53, OLMA54, OLMA55
	Statistics            MA0048
	Statistics -Online           OLMA48
	Trigonometry          MA0077
	Trigonometry -Online               OLMA77
	Music:
	Non-Departmental Electives:
	Northeast Metro 916:  (Must register for all below)
	Physical Education & Health:
	General Physical Education - Online      OLPE08
	General Physical Education     PE0008
	Individual Team and Recreational Sports      PE0009
	Strength Training & Conditioning Fall       PE0046
	Strength Training & Conditioning Spring     PE0048
	Strength Training & Conditioning Winter     PE0047
	Team Sports Fall        PE0027
	Team Sports Spring       PE0029
	Team Sports Winter        PE0028
	Unified Physical Education       PE0052
	Project Lead The Way:
	Science:
	AP Environmental Science                       AP0086, AP0087, AP0088
	Anatomy and Physiology A           SC0056
	Anatomy and Physiology B- Must have A         SC0057
	Anatomy and Physiology C- Must have A          SC0058
	AP Environmental Science - Online     OLAP86, OLAP87, OLAP888
	Environmental Science            SC0062
	Social Studies:
	CIS Psychology       CIS013, CIS014
	African American History      SO0086
	AP Macroeconomics       AP0046
	AP Microeconomics       AP0045
	AP U.S. Government and Politics      AP043, AP044
	Criminology       SO0045
	Criminology- Online      OLSO45
	Economics        SO0037
	Economics- Online       OLS037
	Psychology A        SO0040
	Psychology A - Online       OLSO40
	Psychology B       SO0041
	Psychology B - Online       OLSO41
	Sociology        SO0035
	Sociology - Online       OLSO35
	The World Wars       SO0044
	U.S. Government and Politics      SO0050
	U.S. Government and Politics- Online       OLSO50
	Spanish Immersion
	Trade and Industry:
	AP Computer Science A                        AP0053, AP0054, AP0055
	AP Computer Science A - Online        OLAP53, OLAP54, OLAP55
	AP Computer Sci Principles -Online   OLAP56, OLAP57, OLAP58
	Auto Mechanics A               TE0019
	Auto Mechanics B           TE0020
	Auto Mechanics C             TE0021
	Furniture MFG & Refinishing             TE0027, TE0028, TE0029
	General Construction            TE0037
	Robotics Tech 1            TE0004
	Robotics Tech 2           TE0040
	Robotics Tech 3            TE0041
	Small Engines A            TE0017
	Small Engines B            TE0018
	Web Graphics & Animation 1            TE0035
	Woods Construction and Finishing A         TE0032
	Woods Construction and Finishing B         TE0033
	World Language:

	12th Grade Card Classes PDF.pdf
	Summer Academy Enrichment  Mid August (Mornings)
	Summer Academy Extended Year –
	Enter in as ALTERNATIVE Approx.. 10-28 June  (Mornings)
	SS0033  General Phys. Ed. (Limited Space Avail.)
	SS0050 U.S. Government and politics (Limited Space Avail.)
	SS0037 Economics (Limited Space Avail.)
	(Can only enroll in one course in the Summer program.)
	Aerospace-AFJROTC
	Art:
	Business Education:
	English:
	Communicating in the Digital Age- Online      OLEN125
	Creative Dramatics & Acting       EN0071
	Creative Writing        EN0079
	Creative Writing - Online       OLEN79
	Fear and Fiction         EN0119
	International Film Studies       EN0101
	English Continued:
	Mythology            EN0121
	Sports Journalism          EN0120
	Theater as Literature- Online       OLEN124
	Women In Fiction - Online      OLEN123
	Family and Consumer Science (FACS):
	Baking and Pastry        FS0038
	Child Development        FS0009
	Early Childhood Education     FS0011
	Fashion Design        FS0013
	Foundations/ Fundamentals Of Food Prep      FS0029
	Global Foods        FS0027
	Housing & Interior Design       FS0017
	Housing and Interior Design- Online       OLFS17
	Independent living & Senior Strategies - Online      OLFS30
	Independent Living/Senior Strategies       FS0030
	Nutrition and Wellness         FS0028
	Teen Issues        FS0012
	Unified Independent Living       FS0039
	Mathematics:
	Algebra 2            MA0023, MA0024, MA0025
	Algebra 2 -Online         OLMA23, OLMA24, OLMA25
	Algebra 3            MA0109
	AP Calculus AB         AP0077, AP0078, AP0079
	AP Calculus AB -Online            OLAP77, OLAP78, OLAP79
	AP Calculus BC          AP0080, AP0081, AP0082
	AP Calculus BC -Online            OLAP80, OLAP81, OLAP82
	AP Pre-Calculus          AP0083, AP0084, AP0085
	AP Statistics          AP0010, AP0011, AP0012
	AP Statistics -Online          OLAP10, OLAP11, OLAP12
	CIS Alg. Through Modeling      CIS033, CIS034, CIS035
	Geometry             MA0035, MA0036, MA0037
	Geometry -Online           OLMA35, OLMA36, OLMA37
	Intermediate Algebra          MA0081, MA0082, MA0083
	Intermediate Alg- Online          OLMA81, OLMA82, OLMA83
	Pre-Calculus           MA0053, MA0054, MA0055
	Pre-Calculus -Online                  OLMA53, OLMA54, OLMA55
	Statistics            MA0048
	Statistics -Online           OLMA48
	Trigonometry          MA0077
	Trigonometry -Online               OLMA77
	Music:
	Non-Departmental Electives:
	Northeast Metro 916:  (Must register for all below)
	Physical Education & Health:
	General Physical Education - Online      OLPE08
	General Physical Education     PE0008
	Individual Team and Recreational Sports      PE0009
	Strength Training & Conditioning Fall       PE0046
	Strength Training & Conditioning Spring     PE0048
	Strength Training & Conditioning Winter     PE0047
	Team Sports Fall        PE0027
	Team Sports Spring       PE0029
	Team Sports Winter        PE0028
	Unified Physical Education       PE0052
	Project Lead The Way:
	Science:
	AP Environmental Science                       AP0086, AP0087, AP0088
	Anatomy and Physiology A           SC0056
	Anatomy and Physiology B- Must have A         SC0057
	Anatomy and Physiology C- Must have A          SC0058
	AP Environmental Science - Online     OLAP86, OLAP87, OLAP888
	Environmental Science            SC0062
	Social Studies:
	CIS Psychology       CIS013, CIS014
	African American History      SO0086
	AP Macroeconomics       AP0046
	AP Microeconomics       AP0045
	AP U.S. Government and Politics      AP043, AP044
	Criminology       SO0045
	Criminology- Online      OLSO45
	Economics        SO0037
	Economics- Online       OLS037
	Psychology A        SO0040
	Psychology A - Online       OLSO40
	Psychology B       SO0041
	Psychology B - Online       OLSO41
	Sociology        SO0035
	Sociology - Online       OLSO35
	The World Wars       SO0044
	U.S. Government and Politics      SO0050
	U.S. Government and Politics- Online       OLSO50
	Spanish Immersion
	Trade and Industry:
	AP Computer Science A                        AP0053, AP0054, AP0055
	AP Computer Science A - Online        OLAP53, OLAP54, OLAP55
	AP Computer Sci Principles -Online   OLAP56, OLAP57, OLAP58
	Auto Mechanics A               TE0019
	Auto Mechanics B           TE0020
	Auto Mechanics C             TE0021
	Furniture MFG & Refinishing             TE0027, TE0028, TE0029
	General Construction            TE0037
	Robotics Tech 1            TE0004
	Robotics Tech 2           TE0040
	Robotics Tech 3            TE0041
	Small Engines A            TE0017
	Small Engines B            TE0018
	Web Graphics & Animation 1            TE0035
	Woods Construction and Finishing A         TE0032
	Woods Construction and Finishing B         TE0033
	World Language:

	12th Grade Card Classes PDF.pdf
	Summer Academy Enrichment  Mid August (Mornings)
	Summer Academy Extended Year –
	Enter in as ALTERNATIVE Approx.. 10-28 June  (Mornings)
	SS0033  General Phys. Ed. (Limited Space Avail.)
	SS0050 U.S. Government and politics (Limited Space Avail.)
	SS0037 Economics (Limited Space Avail.)
	(Can only enroll in one course in the Summer program.)
	Aerospace-AFJROTC
	Art:
	Business Education:
	English:
	Communicating in the Digital Age- Online      OLEN125
	Creative Dramatics & Acting       EN0071
	Creative Writing        EN0079
	Creative Writing - Online       OLEN79
	Fear and Fiction         EN0119
	International Film Studies       EN0101
	English Continued:
	Mythology            EN0121
	Sports Journalism          EN0120
	Theater as Literature- Online       OLEN124
	Women In Fiction - Online      OLEN123
	Family and Consumer Science (FACS):
	Baking and Pastry        FS0038
	Child Development        FS0009
	Early Childhood Education     FS0011
	Fashion Design     – Counts as Art  FS0013
	Foundations/ Fundamentals Of Food Prep      FS0029
	Global Foods        FS0027
	Housing & Interior Design – Counts as Art FS0017
	Housing and Interior Design- Online – Counts as Art OLFS17
	Independent living & Senior Strategies - Online      OLFS30
	Independent Living/Senior Strategies       FS0030
	Nutrition and Wellness         FS0028
	Teen Issues        FS0012
	Unified Independent Living       FS0039
	Mathematics:
	Algebra 2            MA0023, MA0024, MA0025
	Algebra 2 -Online         OLMA23, OLMA24, OLMA25
	Algebra 3            MA0109
	AP Calculus AB         AP0077, AP0078, AP0079
	AP Calculus AB -Online            OLAP77, OLAP78, OLAP79
	AP Calculus BC          AP0080, AP0081, AP0082
	AP Calculus BC -Online            OLAP80, OLAP81, OLAP82
	AP Pre-Calculus          AP0083, AP0084, AP0085
	AP Statistics          AP0010, AP0011, AP0012
	AP Statistics -Online          OLAP10, OLAP11, OLAP12
	CIS Alg. Through Modeling      CIS033, CIS034, CIS035
	Geometry             MA0035, MA0036, MA0037
	Geometry -Online           OLMA35, OLMA36, OLMA37
	Intermediate Algebra          MA0081, MA0082, MA0083
	Intermediate Alg- Online          OLMA81, OLMA82, OLMA83
	Pre-Calculus           MA0053, MA0054, MA0055
	Pre-Calculus -Online                  OLMA53, OLMA54, OLMA55
	Statistics            MA0048
	Statistics -Online           OLMA48
	Trigonometry          MA0077
	Trigonometry -Online               OLMA77
	Music:
	Non-Departmental Electives:
	Northeast Metro 916:  (Must register for all below)
	Physical Education & Health:
	General Physical Education - Online      OLPE08
	General Physical Education     PE0008
	Individual Team and Recreational Sports      PE0009
	Strength Training & Conditioning Fall       PE0046
	Strength Training & Conditioning Spring     PE0048
	Strength Training & Conditioning Winter     PE0047
	Team Sports Fall        PE0027
	Team Sports Spring       PE0029
	Team Sports Winter        PE0028
	Unified Physical Education       PE0052
	Project Lead The Way:
	Science:
	AP Environmental Science                       AP0086, AP0087, AP0088
	Anatomy and Physiology A           SC0056
	Anatomy and Physiology B- Must have A         SC0057
	Anatomy and Physiology C- Must have A          SC0058
	AP Environmental Science - Online     OLAP86, OLAP87, OLAP888
	Environmental Science            SC0062
	Social Studies:
	CIS Psychology       CIS013, CIS014
	African American History      SO0086
	AP Macroeconomics       AP0046
	AP Microeconomics       AP0045
	AP U.S. Government and Politics      AP043, AP044
	Criminology       SO0045
	Criminology- Online      OLSO45
	Economics        SO0037
	Economics- Online       OLS037
	Psychology A        SO0040
	Psychology A - Online       OLSO40
	Psychology B       SO0041
	Psychology B - Online       OLSO41
	Sociology        SO0035
	Sociology - Online       OLSO35
	The World Wars       SO0044
	U.S. Government and Politics      SO0050
	U.S. Government and Politics- Online       OLSO50
	Spanish Immersion
	Trade and Industry:
	AP Computer Science A                        AP0053, AP0054, AP0055
	AP Computer Science A - Online        OLAP53, OLAP54, OLAP55
	AP Computer Sci Principles -Online   OLAP56, OLAP57, OLAP58
	Auto Mechanics A               TE0019
	Auto Mechanics B           TE0020
	Auto Mechanics C             TE0021
	Furniture MFG & Refinishing             TE0027, TE0028, TE0029
	General Construction            TE0037
	Robotics Tech 1            TE0004
	Robotics Tech 2           TE0040
	Robotics Tech 3            TE0041
	Small Engines A            TE0017
	Small Engines B            TE0018
	Web Graphics & Animation 1 – Counts as Art      TE0035
	Woods Construction and Finishing A         TE0032
	Woods Construction and Finishing B         TE0033
	World Language:


	Text114: 
	Text115: 
	Text116: 
	Text117: 
	Text118: 
	Text119: 
	Text120: 
	Text121: 
	Text122: 
	Text123: 
	Text124: 
	Text125: 
	Text126: 
	Text127: 
	Text128: 
	Text129: 
	Text130: 
	Text131: 
	Text132: 
	Text133: 
	Text134: 
	Text135: 
	Text136: 
	Text137: 
	Text138: 
	Text139: 
	Text140: 
	Check Box141: Off
	Check Box142: Off
	Check Box143: Off
	Check Box144: Off
	Check Box145: Off
	Check Box146: Off
	Check Box147: Off
	Check Box148: Off
	Check Box149: Off
	Check Box150: Off
	Check Box151: Off
	Check Box152: Off
	Check Box153: Off
	Check Box154: Off
	Check Box155: Off
	Check Box156: Off
	Check Box157: Off
	Check Box158: Off
	Check Box159: Off
	Check Box160: Off
	Check Box161: Off
	Check Box162: Off
	Check Box163: Off
	Check Box164: Off
	Check Box165: Off
	Check Box166: Off
	Check Box167: Off
	Check Box168: Off


